
PRODUCT CATALOGUE



22

Acting for infection control, thanks to:
• 4 brands ensuring high-quality medical devices 

in their respective field
• A personalized support of our customers
• A strict quality process



33

DIDACTIC, 
AN INTERNATIONAL-ORIENTED, 
FRENCH COMPANY

Protection and gloves Oral CareHygiene of dependent 
patient

Infusion, injection, 
oncology, urology, 
patient healthcare 
and environment

• Headquarters in France
• Subsidiary in Spain (Barcelona)
• More than 40 countries 

worldwide trust our products 
and services

A FRENCH COMPANY
Since 1967, Didactic puts infection control at the core of the care. Through the conception, manufacturing and 
the commercialization of 4 brands of medical devices and health products, Didactic protects and make healthcare 
staff life easier for the wellbeing of the patients.

A French company, the company is situated next to Le Havre (Normandy) where the headquarters, storage site, 
and the sterilization unit by ethylene oxide are located. A manufacturing site is also present in the Auvergne-Rhône-
Alpes region.

Today, with its 4 brands and more than 850 references, Didactic offers its expertise to more than 3 500 customers 
worldwide.



4

YOUR ORDER 
Didactic is at your side for a fluid management 
of your order, from their arrival to their delivery:

A customer service attentive to your needs.
• Commercial assistants dedicated to track orders,
• Paperless orders and invoices (hospitalis).

A 10,000 sq.m. platform and 11,000 pallet spaces: 
One of the biggest European semi-automated storage.
• Delivery in France: D to D+4,
• Full traceability by EAN 128 norm GS1-UDI,
• Customized order service.

Guaranteed supply.
• Specific breakdown management,
• Safety stock of 30 to 60 days,
• Proposal of substitute products.

YOUR CONTACTS 
• FOR ALL YOUR ORDERS

Standard +33 2 35 44 93 93 
Fax +33 2 35 44 93 88
commande.didactic@didactic.fr

• OPENING HOURS
Monday to Friday from 8.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
(UTC+1)

• Materiovigilance, cosmetovigilance, 
and technical/scientific questions

Nicolas Douvizy 
Quality and Regulatory Manager 
matériovigilance@didactic.fr

+33 6 71 32 91 34

Pascal Jean 
Pharmacist - Technical & Scientific Manager
pascal.jean@didactic.fr

+33 6 01 18 23 76

MASTERED PRODUCTION
Didactic products are designed and developed 
to answer the needs of healthcare professionals.
• A certified sterilization unit at Etainhus, France:  

650 pallets/month.
• A pharmaceutical cleanroom class ISO 7 of 100 sq.m 

in France.
• Oversight of global industrial subcontracting.

réation

uality

• Medical Devices are CE-marked 
under the Medical Device 
Regulation (MDR),

• Conformity of the company entire 
processes to ISO 13485 
and EU regulation,

• Certified audit performed by 
our Notified body.



5

YOUR CONTACTS 
• FOR ALL YOUR ORDERS

Standard +33 2 35 44 93 93 
Fax +33 2 35 44 93 88
commande.didactic@didactic.fr

Didactic website

GAMME 
SOINS 
DE BOUCHE
Pneumopathie Acquise 
sous Ventilation Mécanique

Dossier 
Technico-Scientifique

To remain up-to-date of our events, or to check our 
product and scientific news.

FIND US ON SOCIAL NETWORKS 
AND OUR WEBSITE

WITH YOU FOR THE GOOD USE 
OF OUR PRODUCTS

Didactic and its team support you 
in the good implementation and use of 
our products
• Product and good practices training
• Program of practices evaluation 

(upon request)
• Tools of information and training, 

such as our product videos 
and technical-scientific files

LinkedInYouTube



6

PRODUCT RANGES 
FOR INFECTION CONTROL



7

PROTECTION RANGE
STERILE GLOVES ........................................................ 10

NON-STERILE EXAMINATION GLOVES  .................... 11

GYNECOLOGY FINGER STALL ................................... 12

PROTECTION GLOVES ................................................ 12

PROTECTIONS ............................................................. 13

HYGIENE OF DEPENDENT PATIENT
EXCRETA MANAGEMENT ........................................... 54

BAGS HOLDER ............................................................. 56

ABSORPTION ............................................................... 58

BODY CLEANING ......................................................... 59

MEDICAL BEDDING NEWBEDDING®  ....................... 60

MOUTH CARE RANGE
MOUTH CARE STICKS ................................................ 46

NOSE CARE STICKS ................................................... 47

“READY FOR USE” STICKS ........................................ 47

FLAVOURED ORAL SOLUTIONS ................................ 47

ACCESSORIES ............................................................. 48

ASPIRATING STICKS AND DEVICES 
IN SACHETS ................................................................. 50

INDIVIDUAL MOUTH CARE SACHETS ...................... 51

“DISTRI’BOXES”  ......................................................... 51

ONCOLOGY RANGE
RECONSTITUTION SPIKES ........................................ 25

RECONSTITUTION LINES ........................................... 26

ADMINISTRATION LINES ........................................... 26

UROLOGY RANGE
SHORT TERM URINE SOUNDING SYSTEMS ............ 31

SPECIFIC CLOSED DRAINAGE SYSTEM ................... 32

LONG TERM URINE SOUNDING SYSTEMS .............. 32

ACCESSORIES ............................................................. 33

COLLECTION DEVICES ............................................... 33

INJECTION RANGE
LANCING DEVICES...................................................... 29 SYRINGES .................................................................... 29

PATIENT’S ENVIRONMENT 
AND TREATMENT RANGE
ID BRACELETS ............................................................ 35

RUBBISH CONTAINERS ............................................. 36

SURGICAL BRUSHES ................................................. 37

EXAMINATION AND DIAGNOSIS PRODUCTS........... 37

SURGICAL ENVIRONMENT PRODUCTS ................... 39

STERILE SCALPELS-STERILE BLADES

STITCH-CUTTERS ....................................................... 39

PATIENT’S ENVIRONMENT ........................................ 40

DENTAL HYGIENE ....................................................... 41

CONDOMS .................................................................... 41

INFUSION RANGE
INFUSION SET ............................................................. 18

VALVES......................................................................... 20

EXTENSIONS LINES .................................................... 20

3-WAY STOPCOCKS .................................................... 22

STOPPERS ................................................................... 22

CONNECTORS  ............................................................. 22

STERILE AIR INTAKES ............................................... 23

SUPPLE INFUSION PROTECTION ............................. 23

1-WAY TRANSFUSOR ................................................. 23



88

PROTECTION 
RANGE

STERILE GLOVES ................................................................... 10
FOR SURGERY 10
FOR EXAMINATION 10
FOR OPERATION 10
FOR GYNECOLOGY 10

NON-STERILE EXAMINATION GLOVES ................................ 11
VYNIL 11
NITRILE 11
LATEX 11
POLYETHYLENE 12

GYNECOLOGY FINGER STALL .............................................. 12

PROTECTIVE GLOVES ........................................................... 12

FOR ENDOSCOPY 12
ANTI-HEAT FOR STERILIZATION 12
FOR CLEANING 12

PROTECTIONS ........................................................................ 13

FILTERING BREATHING MASKS 13
EYE PROTECTION 13



9

Protection is mandatory for prevention: with Polysem.
medical range, Didactic commits to prevent the 
infectious risk through the protection.

French leader in gloves market thanks to its expertise, 
today Polysem.medical is part of the product ranges 
chosen by healthcare professionals to ensure their 
protection as well as the patient’s protection.

HAND PROTECTION 
SPECIALIST

Elasticity and tactile sensitivity 
for precise cares

High protection for the patient 
and the healthcare professional 
as Medical Device and PPE

SENSITIVITY AND ELASTICITY
The variability of thickness and lengths of the gloves influences 
the sensitivity and the level of protection.

CONFORT ELASTICITY SENSITIVITY ECONOMY ABE  
PROTECTION

ALLERGENIC 
MATERIAL

POROSITY CHEMICAL 
PROTECTION

NITRILE ★★★ ★★★ ★★★ ★ ★★★ ★★ ★★ ★★

NITRILE 
VULCANIZATION 
FREE

★★★ ★★★ ★★★ ★ ★★★ ★★ ★★ ★★

VINYLE 
SENSITIVE ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★

VINYLE 
CONFORT ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★

VINYLE 
SOFT ★★ ★★ ★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★

LATEX ★★★ ★★★ ★★★ ★ ★★★ ★★★ ★

POLYETHYLENE ★ ★ ★ ★★★ ★ ★★★ ★ -



1010

EXAMINATION AND CARE GLOVES

EXAMINATION GLOVES
Polysem.medical®
Daily protection adapted to routine care 
requiring sensitivity, precision and touch.
• Comfort and dexterity: made out of 

a flexible form of PVC,
• Latex-free, without accelerators, 

DEHP-free: reduced risks of allergy.

GYNECOLOGY GLOVES

Ref. MV_2201
Ambidextrous 
Soft Vinyl 290 mm 
Powder-free
Sizes 6-7 / 7-8 / 8-9 / 9-10

Packaging 
Box: 50 - Carton: 6 x 50

Ref. GLNPSINT10_
Anatomic
Powder-free latex 
Sizes 5,5-6 / 6,5-7 / 7,5-8 / 8,5-9

Packaging 
Box: 50 - Carton: 8 x 50

SURGICAL GLOVES
Anatomic and micro-textured 
cream coloured gloves. 
Medical Device Class lla (EN 455-n) 
and PPE category III type B 
(EN 374-n EN 16523-1)

SURGERY GLOVES
Sterile anti-radiation protective gloves reduce 
the disseminated and/or secondary X-rays.
Allow individual protection during 
the interventions under ionizing radiations.

Ref GL_3201
Radio-attenuator Radiaxion (anatomical)
Powder-free latex
Sizes 6 to 9

Packaging 
Box: 5 - Carton: 4 x 5

Ref. ML_5201
455 mm (Uterine examination) 
Dermagrip  
Anatomic - Powder-free latex
Sizes 6-7 / 7-8 / 8-9

Packaging
Box: 25 - Carton: 4 x 25

Ref. MG_5091/100PO
920 mm (Uterine examination)  
Polysem.medical® 
Ambidextrous - Powder-free PE
Sizes M/F

Packaging
Box: 100

STERILES

STERILES

6
XSG

LN
PS

IN
T1

06
05,5

XS

G
LN

PS
IN

T1
05

5 7
SG

LN
PS

IN
T1

07
06,5

SG
LN

PS
IN

T1
06

5

9
LG

LN
PS

IN
T1

09
08,5

LG
LN

PS
IN

T1
08

5

8
MG

LN
PS

IN
T1

08
07,5

MG
LN

PS
IN

T1
07

5

6
XSG

LN
PS

IN
T1

06
05,5

XS

G
LN

PS
IN

T1
05

5 7
SG

LN
PS

IN
T1

07
06,5

SG
LN

PS
IN

T1
06

5

9
LG

LN
PS

IN
T1

09
08,5

LG
LN

PS
IN

T1
08

5

8
MG

LN
PS

IN
T1

08
07,5

MG
LN

PS
IN

T1
07

5



11

EXAMINATION AND CARE GLOVES EXAMINATION AND CARE GLOVES

NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES 
EN455-n - EN ISO 374-n - EN16523-1
Polysem.medical®

Ambidextrous and U.U. Nitrile Powder-free
Reference Size Box Carton

GN200NP_
240 mm 

5-6 to 8-9 200 10 x 200

GN200NP_ 9-10 180 10 x 180

GN100NP_
240 mm

5-6 to 8-9 100 10 x 100

GN100NP_ 9-10 90 10 x 90

GN100AFNP_ 240 mm
Vulcanization 
accelerator free

5-6 to 8-9 100 10 x 100

GN100AFNP_ 9-10 90 10 x 90

GN100NPOP_ 240 mm
*Onco protection +

5-6 to 8-9 100 10 x 100

GN100NPOP_ 9-10 90 10 x 90

GN290NP_ 290 mm 6-7 to 9-10 100 10 x 100

GN_4000BR 400 mm 5-6 to 9-10 50 10 x 50

AMBIDEXTROUS 
NITRILE TEXTURED GLOVE 
Performing ambidextrous textured glove for the resistance to the chemical 
molecules (resisting rate available on request).
• Recommended for a medical act including a pricking/chemical/biological 

or mechanical risk.
• Class I Medical Devices and PPE category III type B 

(except GN_4000BR type C)

SOFT VINYL GLOVE 
Soft glove for the user’s comfort
Synthetic material that reduces the risk of allergies.
• Recommended for dirty tasks.
• Gloves Medical Device Class I Medical Devices 

and PPE category III type C

EXAMINATION LATEX GLOVES 
EN455-n - EN ISO 374-n - EN16523-1
• Class I Medical Devices 

and PPE category III type C
Ref. GLNP_
240 mm 
Powder-free latex 
Sizes 5-6 to 9-10

Packaging
Box: 100 - Carton: 10 x 100

VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVES  
EN455-n - EN ISO 374-n - EN16523-1
Reference Size Box Carton

GV200NP_ 240 mm (ép. : 0,075 mm) 
COMFORT

5-6 to 8-9 200 10 x 200

GV200NP_ 9-10 180 10 x 180

GV_1200PM 240 mm 
COMFORT

5-6 to 8-9 100 10 x 100

GV_1200PM 9-10 90 10 x 90

GV_1200LM 240 mm 
SENSITIVE

5-6 to 8-9 100 10 x 100

GV_1200LM 9-10 90 10 x 90

GV290NP_ 290 mm 
COMFORT 5-6 to 9-10 100 10 x 100

MV_1200/PM 240 mm. SOFT 
(Elastic Vinyl) Soft Powder-free

5-6 to 9-10 100 10 x 100

MV290NP 290 mm. SOFT 
(Elastic Vinyl) Soft Powder-free 5-6 to 9-10 100 10 x 100

NON
STERILE

All Polysem.medical examination, non sterile gloves:
• are Medical Devices class I and PPE category III
• ensure virus protection (EN ISO 374-5)

*Tested on several oncology molecules



1212

Reference Material Size Box Carton

GN_4000BR

400 mm 
Polysem.medical® 
Ambidextrous and UU 
PPE category III type C

Powder-free nitrile 5-6 to 9-10 50 10 x 50

GN_3075RE Integra 650 mm 
Anatomic and reusable

Powder-free nitrile 
and PE 6-7 to 8-9 25 4 x 25

MG_3050PO
Polytactyl 500 mm 
Polysem.medical® 

(Under glove)
Powder-free PE M/F 200 10 x 200

MG_3090PO
Polytactyl 900 mm 
Polysem.medical® 

(Under glove)
Powder-free PE M/F 100 10 x 100

PROTECTION 
GLOVES

Reference Size Carton

GP_1030 300 mm P/M/G Pair

GP_1052 520 mm P/M/G Pair

ANTI-HEAT 
FOR STERILIZATION
Nomex
Non-sterile - Ambidextrous

GYNECOLOGY 
FINGER STALL
One size
Reference Box Carton

DOIR Rolled latex finger stall Non-sterile latex 100 10 x 100

MJD1310/PO 2 fingers stall  
Polysem.medical® Non-sterile PE 100 20 x 100

MJD2210 2 fingers stall 
Polysem.medical® Sterile PE 50 20 x 50

POLYETHYLENE 
EXAMINATION GLOVES (PE)
Ref. MBC5000/PO
Polysem.medical®

One size
Type Vilain 500 mm - PE Powder-free

Packaging
Box: 200 - Carton: 10 x 200

FOR CLEANING
• PPE category III

Ref. GV_3030RE
Cleaning glove 300 mm 
Sensiderm  
White vinyl
Sizes 6-7 to 9-10

Packaging
Box: 25 - Carton: 8 x 25

PROTECTION GLOVES 
FOR ENDOSCOPY - NON STERILE

NON
STERILE



13

ANTI-HEAT 
FOR STERILIZATION
Nomex
Non-sterile - Ambidextrous

FILTERING 
BREATHING 
MASKS

Gas, steam filtration - FFP1/FFP2

EYE PROTECTION
Ref. VSLP000/
Armamax OTG

Packaging
Box: 10 - Carton: 5 x 10

THE CAREGIVERS’ 
PROTECTION 
BEYOND HANDS

Reference Type Box Carton

VSM5161MU

Mask FFP1
Honeywell
Acid / Anti-odour
With valve

Hull type 20 10 x 20

VSM5261MU

Mask FFP2
Honeywell
Acid / Anti-odour
With valve

Hull type 20 10 x 20



14

ONCOLOGY
Administration lines, 
reconstitution spikes, 
reconstitution lines…

UROLOGY
Short, medium 
and long-term urine bags

INJECTION
2-parts syringes, 
high capacity…

PATIENT HEALTHCARE 
AND ENVIRONMENT
Bracelets, Scalpels and blades, 
Hazardous waste secured manifolds…

INFUSION
3-way infusion set, 
infusion extensions, valves…



15

Infineed
Many brands, 
same objectives:

• Manage infectious risk

• Take care of patients

• Make healthcare professionals’ 
worklife easier

Infineed regroups all brand of Didactic’s fields of infusion, injection, 
oncology, urology, care and patient environment.

UROLOGY
Short, medium 
and long-term urine bags

INJECTION
2-parts syringes, 
high capacity…



16

INFUSORS ............................................................................... 18
1 WAY 18
3 WAYS 18
ANAESTHESIA (MULTICHANNEL) 18
ONCOLOGY 19
SPECIFIC 19

VALVES.................................................................................... 20

EXTENSIONS LINES ............................................................... 20
LINEAR EXTENSIONS 20
WITH 3-WAY STOPCOCKS 20
WITH ROTATIV FLOW REGULATOR 
WITH GRADUATION FROM 0 TO 250 ML/H 21
WITH ROTATIV FLOW REGULATOR  
WITHOUT GRADUATION 21
FOR SYRINGE PUMP 21

3-WAY STOPCOCKS ............................................................... 22

STOPPERS .............................................................................. 22

CONNECTORS ......................................................................... 22

STERILE AIR INTAKES .......................................................... 23

FLEXIBLE INFUSION PROTECTIONS ................................... 23

1-WAY TRANSFUSOR ............................................................ 23

No DEHP or Phtalates 
(CMR 1 & 2)
Infineed infusion and transfusion medical devices comply 
with the European regulation concerning substances of very 
high concern and do not contain CMR 1 or 2 substances 
above the legal minimum of 0.1% mass/mass.

The plasticizers replacing the DEHP are either the DINCH 
or the TOTM.

INFUSION 
RANGE

Informations B
on U

sage

B
es

t P
ra

ct
ic

e

VÉRIFIER IMPÉRATIVEMENT LE SERRAGE DES CONNEXIONS AVANT UTILISATION
CHECK THE TIGHTNESS OF THE CONNECTIONS BEFORE USE

XXX

XXXX/XX
XXXL cm
XXXSTE

GRAVITYPER3FL25BPAF

-20°c

+60°c

FR - Perfuseur 3 voies par gravité avec prise d’air
Ne pas utiliser si emballage endommagé
EN - Infusion set with air-inlet and 3-way stopcocks
Do not use if packaging is damaged
DE - Dreiwegehahn für Schwerkraftinfusion mit Lufteinlass
Nicht verwenden wenn Verpackung beschädigt
NL - 3-weg-infusieapparaat op zwaartekracht met luchtinlaat
Niet gebruiken als de verpakking is beschadigd
ES - Equipo de administración intravenosa de 3 vías por gravedad
con toma de aire
No utilizar si el envase está dañado
PT - Sistema de perfusão de 3 vias por gravidade com entrada de ar
Não utilizar se a embalagem estiver danificada
IT - Perfusore a 3 vie funzionante per gravità con presa d'aria
Evitare l'uso in caso d'imballaggio danneggiato
PL - Grawitacyjny, 3-ścieżkowy zestaw infuzyjny z wlotem powietrza
Nie używać, jeżeli opakowanie produktu jest uszkodzone.
CZ - Infuzní set, trojcestný kohout, pro spádovou infúzi, s přívodem 
vzduchu
Nepoužívejte, pokud je balení poškozeno

Distribué par : DIDACTIC. Zone d’activité A29 - Les bleuets
1800 route des bleuets 76430 Etainhus - FRANCE

V
6.

03
/2

02
0

PERFUSEUR
3 VOIES

BPA
FREE

Anhui Tiankang Medical Technology Co.,Ltd.
No.228 Weiyi Road,Economic Development Zone,
Tianchang City, Anhui, China. 
Shanghai International Holding Corp. GmbH (Europe)
Eiffestrasse 80, 20537 Hamburg Germany

www.didactic.carePERFUSEUR

1 VOIE

Informations B
on U

sage

B
es

t P
ra

ct
ic

e

VÉRIFIER IMPÉRATIVEMENT LE SERRAGE DES CONNEXIONS AVANT UTILISATION

CHECK THE TIGHTNESS OF THE CONNECTIONS BEFORE USE

V9
.0

2/
20

20

GRAVITY

-20°c

+60°c

FR - Perfuseur 1 voie par gravité avec prise d’air

Ne pas utiliser si emballage endommagé

EN - 1-Way infusion set with air-inlet

Do not use if packaging is damaged

DE - Einfacher Infusionshahn für Schwerkraftinfusion mit Lufteinlass

Nicht verwenden wenn Verpackung beschädigt

NL - 1-weg-infusieapparaat op zwaartekracht met luchtinlaat 

Niet gebruiken als de verpakking is beschadigd

ES - Equipo de administración intravenosa de 1 vía por gravedad

con toma de aire 

No utilizar si el envase está dañado

PT - Sistema de perfusão de 1 via por gravidade com entrada de ar

Não utilizar se a embalagem estiver danificada

IT - Perfusore a 1 via funzionante per gravità con presa d'aria

Evitare l'uso in caso d'imballaggio danneggiato

PL - Grawitacyjny, 1-ścieżkowy zestaw infuzyjny z wlotem powietrza

Nie używać, jeżeli opakowanie produktu jest uszkodzone

CZ - Infuzní set, jednocestný kohout, pro spádovou infúzi,

s přívodem vzduchu

Nepoužívejte, pokud je balení poškozeno

BPA
FREE

XXX

XXXX/XX
XXX

L cm
XXX

STE

PER1FL25

Distribué par : DIDACTIC. Zone d’activité A29 - Les bleuets

1800 route des bleuets 76430 Etainhus - FRANCE

Anhui Tiankang Medical Technology Co.,Ltd.

No.228 Weiyi Road,Economic Development Zone,

Tianchang City, Anhui, China. 

Shanghai International Holding Corp. GmbH (Europe)

Eiffestrasse 80, 20537 Hamburg Germany

www.didactic.care



17

5.5 « GRAVITY » INFINEED RANGE
Didactic innovates and anticipates regulatory changes with 
the new range of 5.5 “Gravity” infusion sets without DEHP 
and without BPA (<0.1% mass/mass).
This new range was developed with the aim of reducing 
environmental impact:
• reducing the mass of plastics used by  about 10%;
• consequently reducing the mass of potentially infectious 

medical waste, 
• eliminating the use of endocrine disruptors. Didactic Innovation

and Exclusivity:
BPA-free infusion devices

In association with Eastmann Chemical Company, an 
international company specialising in the supply of 
innovative raw materials, Infineed developed a complete 
BPA-free infusion range by replacing the polycarbonate 
in the body of 3-way stopcocks with a new generation 
copolyester. 
This polymer also provides stability and chemical 
resistance, in particular to lipids and post-sterilisation 
stability to meet infusion requirements.
The BPA-free infusion range is easily distinguished by the 
specific green colour of the stopcock.

Find all our BPA-free items in our catalogue, 
which have a green BPA-free mark!

BISPHENOL A is thought to have detrimental effects on the body 
as an endocrine disruptor. In late 2016, the European Community 
classified it as a candidate substance for inclusion in REACH 
Annex XIV due to its reprotoxic properties (CMR substance).

In 2017, the European Chemical Agency (ECHA) supported the French 
proposal of considering Bisphenol A an SVHC (Substance of Very High 
Concern) due to its action as an “endocrine disruptor for human health” 
and the State Committee Members of ECHA included it on the list of 
candidate substances of very high concern for authorisation, also based on 
its properties as an “endocrine disruptor for the environment”.
The populations with the highest exposure are the same as those for other 
endocrine disruptors: children under 3 years of age, pregnant women, 
chronic patients (haemodialysis)..

The “Preliminary Opinion on the safety 
of the use of bisphenol A in medical devices” 
is available on request

Infusion Range

THE «INFINEED 5.5» 
INFUSION DEVICE

SECURE 
CONNECTIONS
The tapered trocar with 
a stopper increases the security 
of the connection with the solute 
container. 
Note: Remember to push the bag 
firmly up to the stop.

EASY HANDLING
The Luer Lock connector 
is mobile to facilitate handling 
and prevent twisting 
of the tubing. 
Except on the PER1FFL25 
infusion device, 
which has a fixed Luer lock. 

COMFORTABLE 
USE
The dropper chamber 
is flexible and translucent 
and facilitates the initiation 
of use and the start of treatment.

READY FOR USE
Delivered with a closed air intake 
and open roller clamp, the linear flow regulator 
is placed near the dropper chamber 
for immediate use on bags or vials.

SECURE 
DRAIN
The hydrophobic drain filter 
located on the cap makes it 
possible to perform automatic 
sterile drainage without needing 
to remove it. It has one of the best 
mechanical resistance ratings on 
the market (Europharmat-2018).



18

Reference BPA 
free

Site 
Y Nozzle end

Box
Sachet Carton

PER1FL25 160 cm (5.5 « Gravity » series) l Mobile luer lock 25 10 x 25

PER1YFL25 130 cm + Y + 30 cm (5.5 « Gravity » series) l n Mobile luer lock 25 10 x 25

PER1FFL25 160 cm (5.5 « Gravity » series) l Fixed luer lock 25 10 x 25

PER1FX25 160 cm l Mobile luer lock 25 10 x 25

PER1YFX25 130 cm + Y + 30 cm l n Mobile luer lock 100 4 x 100

PER1FL300 300 cm (5.5 « Gravity » series) l Mobile luer lock 50 4 x 50

PERSMLA001 With a needle set 38 x 0.9 
(PVC export with DEHP and Latex injection site) n Mobile luer lock 500 500

PERSMLLA001 With a needle set 38 x 0.9 
(PVC export with DEHP and Latex injection site) n Fixed luer lock 500 500

1-WAY INFUSION SET
With air intake

3-WAY INFUSION SET
With air intake, mobile luer lock.
Reference BPA 

free
Site 

Y
Box

Sachet Carton

PER3FL25BPAF 150 cm + 3 way stopcock + 30 cm (5.5 « Gravity » series) l n 25 10 x 25

PER3YFL25BPAF 100 cm + 3 way stopcock + 30 cm + Y + 30 cm  
(5.5 « Gravity » series) l n 25 10 x 25

PER310FL25BPAF 170 cm + 3 way stopcock + 10 cm (5.5 « Gravity » series) l 25 10 x 25

PER360FL25BPAF 150 cm + 3 way stopcock + 60 cm (5.5 « Gravity » series) l 25 10 x 25

PERY3210F 150 cm + 3 way stopcock + 30 cm + Y + 30 cm n 75 4 x 75

PER3VF 150 cm + 3 way stopcock + check valve + 30 cm l 100 4 x 100

Reference BPA 
free

Box
Sachet Carton

PER3R3VF 150 cm + 3 way stopcock + 60 cm 
+ 3 way stopcock + check valve + 15 cm l 50 4 x 50

PER3VBDF 150 cm + 3 way stopcock + two way valves + 30 cm 100 4 x 100

ANAESTHESIA INFUSION SET
Mobile luer lock.

INFUSION SET

1 
WAY

3 
WAYS

MULTICHANNELS



19

ONCOLOGY INFUSION SET
Translucent infusors (yellow) - UV filter, 
air intake, mobile luer lock 
PVC without DEHP (<0.1%m/m)

Packaging 
Sachet: 100 - Carton: 4 x 100

The main advantage of the rotary flow controller is, when it’s properly set 
(drop count at the drop count chamber), the stability of the infusion rate 
being more precise than the wheel regulators’ by simple crushing of the 
tube. Besides, the handling of the flow controller being so simple, it makes 
its use attractive.
However, the practice audits reminds us that 90% of operators observe 
differences between real and theoretical flow, when using graduated flow 
controllers. Thus, the height, the viscosity of the fluid infused, can, among 
other things, influence the flow.
So, we should use the same flow adjustment rules as with classical 
infusors (drop count at the drop count chamber), flow controllers without 
graduation encourage the respect of good practices of infusor adjustment 
by gravity.
They must not be used with some pharmaceutical specialities. 
Consult the technical file.

Reference Site 
Y

PERPPFJ 180 cm 

PERPPYFJ 150 cm + Y + 30 cm n

1 
WAY

Infusion Range

Infusor with filter 0,2 µm
Ref. PER1FLFP02
5.5 « Gravity » series. PVC without DEHP (<0.1%m/m) 
150 cm + flat filter 0.2 µm + 30 cm

Packaging 
Sachet: 75 - Carton: 4 x 75

Reference BPA 
free Site Y Box

Sachet Carton

PER1FLPFP 1 way with graduated rotary flow controller (5.5 « Gravity » series) l 100 4 x 100
PER3PFPS 3 ways without graduated rotary flow controller 75 4 x 75

SPECIFIC INFUSION SET
With air intake, mobile luer lock



20

ANTI-SYPHON
Ref. VALASB
Luer lock 
(minimum opening pressure 3.5 PSI)

Packaging 
Box: 200 - Carton: 10 x 200

Infineed two way valves are medical infusion 
devices enabling the injection and the collection in 
a needle-free closed system. They ensure a direct 
access to the veinous route and automatically 
closes off by a silicone septum, when removing the 
device.

VALVES

TWO-WAY - NEEDLELESS 
CONNECTOR
Ref. VALBDDN
Luer lock (60 psi)

Packaging 
Box: 200 - Carton: 10 x 100

ONE-WAY
Ref. VALARB
Luer lock 
(gravity opening pressure 0.3 PSI3 PSI)

Packaging 
Box: 200 - Carton: 10 x 200

PVC, BPA-free

Packaging 
Box: 125 - Carton: 4 x 125

EXTENSION TUBES

INFUSION EXTENSION 
TUBES WITH 3 WAY 
STOPCOCKS

Reference Diameter (mm) Size (cm) Connector

PMFML-F M/F 2,5 x 4,1 10, 30, 50, 100, 150, 200 Mobile luer lock

PMFFL-F M/F 2,5 x 4,1 10, 30, 50, 100, 150, 200 Fixed luer lock

BPA FREE TRITAN 
3 WAY STOPCOCKS 
(<0.1%m/m)

POLYCARBONATE 
3 WAY STOPCOCKS

Packaging 
Box: 125 - Carton: 4 x 125  

Reference Diameter (mm) Size (cm) BPA- 
free

Connector

PR3LVF_LFBPAF PVC BPA free 2,5 x 4,1 10, 30, 50, 80, 100, 150, 200 l Fixed luer lock

PR3LVM_LFBPAF PVC BPA free 2,5 x 4,1 10, 30, 50, 80, 100, 150, 200 l  Mobile luer lock

PR3LVMY_F PVC + cap injection site Y 3 x 4,1 30 and 80 Mobile luer lock

NEW 
Reduction of residual volume for 
extension tubes extension of 2.5 mm 
internal diameter - 4.1 mm external 
diameter



21

EXTENSIONS WITH 
ROTATIV FLOW 
REGULATOR 
FROM 0 TO 250 ML/H

EXTENSIONS 
FOR SYRINGE PUMP

ANTI-SYPHON
Ref. VALASB
Luer lock 
(minimum opening pressure 3.5 PSI)

Packaging 
Box: 200 - Carton: 10 x 200

Packaging 
Box: 100 - Carton: 4 x 100

EXTENSION WITH ROTATIV 
FLOW REGULATOR 
WITHOUT GRADUATION

Ref. PMFLVMFV
PVC male/female 
Diameter (mm) 3 x 4.1
Sizes (cm) 15 + 20 
Mobile luer lock

Packaging 
Box: 100 - Carton: 4 x 100

Reference Diameter (mm) Sizes (cm) Connector

PMFLVFP PVC M/F 3 x 4,1 15 + 30 Fixed luer lock

PMFLVMFP PVC M/F 3 x 4,1 15 + 30 Mobile luer lock

PMFLVMYFP PVC M/F + injection site Y 3 x 4,1 15 + 15 + 30 Luer Lock mobile

Reference Diameter (mm) Sizes (cm) Sans 
BPA Connector Boxs Carton

PMFMPS_F PVC M/F 1,5 x 2,5 25, 50, 100, 150 and 200 l Mobile luer lock 125 4 x 125

PMFPS_F PVC M/F 1,5 x 2,5 50, 100, 150 and 200 l Fixed luer lock 125 4 x 125

PMFMPS_D1F PVC M/F 1 x 2,5 10, 25, 50, 100, 150 and 200 l Mobile luer lock 125 4 x 125

PMFPS_PE001 PE M/F 1 x 2,5 10, 25, 50, 100, 150 and 200 l Mobile luer lock 50 10 x 50

PMFTJPS_F PVC M/F Opaque 1,5 x 2,5 150, 200 l Fixed luer lock 125 4 x 125

Infusion Range



22

3 WAY STOPCOCKS

CONNECTORS 

Ref. RACDLLFTF
Double luer lock 
female with extension

Packaging 
Box: 100 - Carton: 10 x 100

Ref. RACDLLM
Double luer lock 
male with extension

Packaging 
Box: 200 - Carton: 10 x 200

Reference

OBTM Polyethylene

OBTMB White in ABS

OBTMBL Blue in ABS

OBTMR Red in ABS

OBTMY With site in ABS/Synthetic Polyisoprene

MALE  
BPA-free

Packaging 
Box: 200 - Carton: 20 x 200

MALE, FEMALE 
Ref. OBTMF
BPA-free  
Polyethylene

Packaging 
Box: 200 - Carton: 20 x 200

The male lock stopper allows for temporarily locking 
a female luer nozzle.
Screw thread developed for enabling a simple 
and efficient implementation and mismatch.
Various colours are available according to 
the uses and assemblies.

The universal stopper allows 
for temporarily locking a male 
or female luer nozzle.
One side fits into a male nozzle, 
and the other side can be screwed 
on the female side of a luer nozzle.

STOPPERS
Adaptable on all types of extensions, 
stopcocks, or other devices with luer nozzle.
 

The female lock stopper allows for temporarily locking 
a male luer nozzle.
Ergonomic shaped, it allows a simple 
and efficient implementation and mismatch.

FEMALE
Ref. OBTFB 
BPA-free 
polypropylene
Colour: white

Packaging 
Box: 200 - Carton: 20 x 200

3 
WAYS

Infusion Range

Infusion Range

3 WAY STOPCOCKS

Ref. R3LVBPAF
Rotary Luer lock 
With 1 cap and 2 stoppers. 
TRITAN polycarbonate

Packaging 
Box 50 - Carton: 10 x 50



23

Reference Box Carton

PRIAEM Unit 100 20 x 100

PRIAEM10 By sachet of 10 10 10 x 10

PRCO999090 With hydrophobic filter 10 10 x 50

AIR INTAKES
Sterile metal nozzle
Punching length: 40 mm

For you, Didactic anticipates 
by the diversity and innovation 
of products and services 
In collaboration with the caregivers (workshops, 
committees, platforms), Didactic develops new 
ranges of products respecting security and 
ergonomics criteria.
Ecodesign is taken into account in the choice of 
raw materials, packaging and wrapping items, and 
methods of disposal.
Didactic takes part in the workshops of SNITEM 
(French Syndicate of Medical Technology Industries), 
in order to provide you with technological 
developments applied to medical devices (PVC Dinch, 
BPA-free perfusion range, ethylene oxide residues, 
secured devices linked to GERES).

Reference Box Carton

P82 With foam integrated-3 way stopcock - 50

P87 With foam integrated-3 and 4 stopcocks ramp 10 30

P84 With foam integrated-connectors - 50

PP82 Transparent-3 way stopcock 10 100

PP87 Transparent-3 and 4 stopcocks ramp 10 100

P80 Transparent-3 and 4 stopcocks ramp 10 30

FLEXIBLE INFUSION SET 
PROTECTIONS

TRANSFUSION SET Ref. TRAMF001 
Without air intake, 
mobile luer lock, BPA-free 

Packaging 
Box: 100 - Carton: 4 x 100

NON
STERILES

Infusion Range

1 
WAY



24

RECONSTITUTION SPIKES ................................................... 25

RECONSTITUTION LINES ...................................................... 26

ADMINISTRATION LINES ...................................................... 26
1 WAY 26
2 WAYS 27
4 WAYS 27

ONCOLOGY 
RANGE



25

From the preparation to the administration of 
anti-cancer treatment, Infineed Oncology offer provides 
a set of devices usable in a closed containment.

Our reconstitution and administration devices offer 
innovative solutions to the careteams and a streamlined 
offer to the staff and the buyers :
• Less time for preparation and administration,
• Less risks of nocosomial infections,
• More protection for the caregiver 

by reducing manipulations,
• More security by manipulation 

in a closed containment,
• Optimized management 

by a thorough methodology of preparation.

All medical devices used for Oncology are DEHP free 
and CMR1 or 2 phtalate free (<0.1% m/m)

INFINEED INNOVATES 
WITH A STREAMLINED 
AND SECURE OFFER

RECONSTITUTION 
SPIKES
2 ways valve.

Reference Air intake Box Carton

SPIK Pocket spike 50 4 x 50
SPIKPA Pocket spike with air intake n 50 4 x 50
SPIKVIAL13 Spike Vial® 13 mm 50 4 x 50
SPIKVIALPA13 Spike Vial® 13 mm with air intake n 50 4 x 50
SPIKVIAL20 Spike Vial® 20 mm 50 4 x 50
SPIKVIALPA20 Spike Vial® 20 mm with air intake n 50 4 x 50
SPIKVIALPA20X10 Spike Vial® 20 mm with air intake 

by sachet of 10 units
n 10 10 x 10

ADMINISTRATION OF ONCOLOGY 
MEDICINE



26

ADMINISTRATION LINES
1 way administration tree, 
with air intake 
Spike perfusion nozzle

Packaging 
Box: 50 - Carton: 4 x 50

RECONSTITUTION LINES
Air intake.

Reference Reconstitution nozzle/terminal nozzle Box Carton

LR1S Without injection site Mobile luer lock 50 4 x 50
LR1SPP Without injection site - UV filter Mobile luer lock 50 4 x 50
LR1VBDN Translucent 2 ways valve / Luer lock 50 4 x 50
LR1VBDNX10 Translucent in sachet of 10 units 2 ways valve / Luer lock 10 10 x 10
LR1VBDNPP Translucent - UV filter 2 ways valve / Luer lock 50 4 x 50
LR1VBDNPPX10 Translucent - UV filter  

in sachet of 10 units
2 ways valve / Luer lock 10 10 x 10

LRFP02 Translucent - Filter 0.2µm - UV filter 2 ways valve / Luer lock 50 4 x 50

Reference

LA1VAR 1 way-check valve and Stopper
LA1VARPP 1 way-check valve and Stopper - UV filter
LA1VBDN 1 way-two-ways valve and Stopper
LA1VBDNPP 1 way-two-ways valve and Stopper - UV filter

1 
WAY



27

INFINEED ONCOLOGY RANGE 

COMPLETE SAFETY IN EVERY WAY

ADMINISTRATION LINES
2 ways administration tree, 
with air intake, spike perfusion nozzle

Packaging 
Box: 50 - Carton: 4 x 50

ADMINISTRATION LINES
4 ways administration tree, 
with air intake, spike perfusion nozzle.

Packaging 
Box: 50 - Carton: 4 x 50

Reference

LA2VAR 2 ways-check valve and Stopper
LA2VARPP 2 ways-check valve and Stopper - UV filter
LA2VBDN 2 ways- two-ways valve and Stopper
LA2VBDNPP 2 ways-two-ways valve and Stopper - UV filter

Reference

LA4VAR 4 ways-anti-reverse valve and Stopper
LA4VARPP 4 ways-anti-reverse valve and Stopper - UV filter
LA4VBDN 4 ways-two-ways valve and Stopper
LA4VBDNPP 4 ways-two-ways valve and Stopper - UV filter

4 
WAYS

2 
WAYS



28

LANCING DEVICES................................................................. 29

SYRINGES ............................................................................... 29
2 PARTS 29 
3 PARTS 29
2 PARTS GLASS 29

INJECTION 
RANGE



29

SAFETY LANCING DEVICE 
FOR GLYCAEMIA 
SINGLE USE

Reference Colour Gauge

XVIIBGAUGE23 Gauge 23

XVIIBGAUGE28 Gauge 28

Packaging 
Box: 100 
Carton: 2 000

2 PARTS 
GLASS SYRINGES 
NON STERILE
Centered Luer Lock 

3 PARTS SYRINGES 
HIGH CAPACITY
SINGLE USE

 

Reference Graduation 
Nominal volume

Box Carton

SER2PVL2 / SER2PVL5 2 ml and 5 ml 2 - 5 ml 1 50 x 1
SER2PVL10 10 ml 10 ml 1 24 x 1
SER2PVL20 20 ml 20 ml 1 12 x 1

Ref. SER3P60CA
INFINEED 60 ml 
Tube nozzle 
Graduation : 1 ml / 60 ml

Packaging 
Box: 60 - Carton: 6 x 60

Ref. SER3P60LE
INFINEED 60 ml 
Off-center Luer 
Graduation: 1 ml / 60 ml

Packaging 
Box: 60 - Carton: 6 x 60

Packaging 
by box : 100
Reference Nozzle Graduation 

Nominal volume
Carton

SER2P2D 2 ml Centered Luer 0.1 ml / 2 ml 30 x 100
SER2P5D 5 ml Off-center Luer 0.2 ml / 5 ml 24 x 100
SER2P10D 10 ml Off-center Luer 0.5 ml / 10 ml 16 x 100
SER2P20D 20 ml Off-center Luer 1 ml / 20 ml 9 x 100

2 PARTS SYRINGES
SINGLE USE - Infineed

Infineed 2-part syringes of 10 mL is one of the few syringes 
of this capacity to be graduated every 0.2 mL.



30

URINARY DRAINAGE SYSTEM 
SHORT TERM .......................................................................... 31

URINE BAGS 
SPECIAL FOR CLOSED SYSTEM ........................................... 32

URINARY DRAINAGE SYSTEM 
LONG TERM ............................................................................ 32

ACCESSORIES ........................................................................ 33

COLLECTION DEVICES .......................................................... 33

UROLOGY 
RANGE



31

Infineed is part of the Good Use in all its set of measures in health 
establishments. Our regional managers advise you on the most 
suitable choice for your establishment.

DEMANDING PRODUCTS 
The Infineed urine bags answer all the requirements for hygiene and 
asepsis regulating care practice.
AN ESSENTIAL PROTECTION FOR THE PATIENT
Concerning the urinary hospital-acquired infections, it is recommended 
to use the devices respecting the urinary catheterization in a closed 
system (assembly of the probe and the collection system prior to the 
catheterization, the two devices never being disconnected thereafter).

The “Mid and Long Term” Infineed urine bags, assembled in a closed 
system by the caregiver, allow to answer the good practices in use 
and to participate in the control of the infectious risks during a home 
catheterization.

A specific documentation on the closed system 
and the Didactic range is available on simple request 
by telephone at +33 2 35 44 93 93.

INFINEED PROPOSES A COMPLETE 
RANGE OF URINE BAGS 
FROM THE SIMPLEST TO 
THE MOST ELABORATED VERSION.

URINARY DRAINAGE 
SYSTEM

Ref. COLVA
Urine bag
2 L non-sterile 
with check valve 

Packaging 
Carton: 250

Urine bag 
2 L 
with check valve 
and drainage system 

Packaging 
Carton: 250

Reference

COLVAX02 Non-sterile

COLVAXST Sterile in peel pack sachet

COLVAXSTB Sterile in peel pack sachet

SHORT 
TERM

URINE BAGS



32

ANTI-REFLUX VALVE TO AVOID RENAL 
COMPLICATIONS

MONITORING 
Volume rating scale 
for a permanent control 
of the diuresis.

READABILITY 
Simple visual indications 
to facilitate the good use 
of the product.

ERGONOMICS
The cross stopcock system 
is easy to handle and makes easier 
the bag drainage.

SPECIAL URINE BAGS 
FOR CLOSED SYSTEMS
They ensure the bladder drainage and allow to take samples without 
deconnection
The urine bags for closed systems must have:

• An extract system without a needle associated,
• A single-handed drainage system 

Indicated for bladder drainage of long 
period (from 7 to 15 days, period defined 
by the change of catheter), in need of urine 
observation or test.

• Prevents urinary infections thanks to 
drip chamber and anti-backflow valve.

• Reduces urinary incontinence.

Those 4-liter urine bag are particularly 
adapted to bladder washing post TURP 
(transurethral resection of the prostate).

Urine bag 
peelable blister sterile with check valve, 
Drainage system, secured extraction site, 
Drip chamber and hook integrated.

Packaging 
of 20 units per carton

Reference

COL2CCGS 2 L

COL4CCGS 4 L

LONG 
TERM

URINE BAGS

Ref. COLSCS

Urine bag 
Peelable blister 
2L with check valve 
and drainage system 
Extracting site 
without needle  

Packaging 
Carton: 50

Ref. COLSCS02

Urine bag 
Peelable blister 
2L with check valve 
and drainage system 
Extracting site 
without needle  

Packaging 
Carton: 50

Ref. COLSCS02CRO
2 L. With integrated fixing hook 

Packaging 
Carton: 50

MEDIUM 
TERM

URINE BAGS

Indicated for bladder drainage of medium period 
(0 to 96 hours, up to 7 days according to the 
facility protocol)

INTEGRATED 
FASTENING SYSTEMS

DRIP CHAMBER

SECURED EXTRACTING 
SITE



33

Ref. CRO2CU

2 TIE HOOK 
For urine bag

Packaging 
per box: 10 
per carton: 250

ACCESSORIES

COLLECTION 
DEVICES

Ref. URIHPC
Male urinal 
In graduated plastic

Packaging 
Box: 1 - Carton: 35

Ref. URI100
molded cellulose alternative

Packaging 
Carton: 100

Ref. BL2000
Bedpan 
molded cellulose - 2 L

Packaging 
Carton: 200

Ref. BOCU
Plastic urine jar 
2 liters with top

Packaging 
Box: 1 - Carton: 10

INFINEED 
UROLOGY RANGE

GOOD USE
TO FIGHT INFECTIONS

Ref. COLSCS02

Urine bag 
Peelable blister 
2L with check valve 
and drainage system 
Extracting site 
without needle  

Packaging 
Carton: 50

Ref. COLSCS02CRO
2 L. With integrated fixing hook 

Packaging 
Carton: 50



34

ID BRACELETS ....................................................................... 35
WITH A LABEL AND TRANSPARENT FLAP 35
WITH TYREK SELF-ADHESIVE END FLAP 35
DIRECT INSCRIPTION 35
EXTENSION STRAP 35

WASTE CONTAINERS ............................................................ 36

SURGICAL BRUSHES ............................................................ 37

EXAMINATION AND DIAGNOSIS PRODUCTS...................... 37
THERMOMETER 37
ENDOSCOPIC MOUTH-OPENER 38
LATEX FREE MANUAL TOURNIQUET 38
STERILE VAGINAL SPECULUM 38
WOODEN TONGUE DEPRESSOR 38

PRODUCTS FOR SURGICAL ENVIRONMENT...................... 39
OPHTALMOLOGIC COATING AND STIC 39
BAHR CLAMP 39
RAZORS 39
APERL SAFETY PINS 39

STERILE SCALPEL - STERILE BLADE 
STITCH CUTTERS .................................................................. 39

PATIENT ENVIRONMENT ...................................................... 40
DISPOSABLE SPITTOONS 40
KIDNEY BASIN 40
COMPLIANCE OF TREATMENTS 40

DENTAL HYGIENE .................................................................. 41

CONDOMS ............................................................................... 41

THE PATIENT 
CARE AND 
ENVIRONMENT 
RANGE



35

ID BRACELETS 
WITH A LABEL 
AND TRANSPARENT FLAP

Reference Colour Material

BLR010 PVC

BLR015 PE-PET

BLR040 PVC

BLR045 PE-PET

BLR050 PVC

BLR055 PE-PET

BLR065 PE-PET

ADULT MODEL
ID bracelet with self-adhesive and flap, 
Dimensions: 25,5 x 1,9 cm 
with a labeling area of 7 x 4 cm

Packaging 
per 4 cartons of 100

Reference Colour Material

BLR200B PVC

BLR205B PE-PET

BLR100B PVC

BLR105B PE-PET

BLR500B PVC

CHILD MODEL
ID bracelet with self-adhesive and flap, 
Dimensions: 17 x 1,2 cm 
with a labeling area of 5 x 3 cm

Packaging 
per 8 cartons of 100

TYVEK SELF-ADHESIVE 
END FLAP ID BRACELET

Reference Colour

BAR015

TYVEK self-adhesive 
and flap ID bracelet
Dimensions: 26 x 3,5 cm  
with a labeling area of 6,5 x 3,5 cm 

Packaging 
par 4 cartons of 100

DIRECT INSCRIPTION 
BRACELETS

Reference Colour

BRAER

BRAEB

CHILD MODEL
Child bracelet 
with direct PVC inscription

Packaging 
per 50 boxes of 100

Reference Colour

BRAAB

BRAAJ

BRAAV

ADULT MODEL
Adult bracelet 
with direct PVC inscription

Packaging 
per 50 boxes of 100

EXTENSION STRAP 
ADULT
Ref. BRA055
PE-PET
Dimensions: 25,5 x 1,9 cm
Colour: 

Packaging by 4 cartons of 100

PATIENTS’ 
IDENTIFICATION



36

WASTE 
CONTAINERS
The Infineed manifold is composed of a plastic body and a red 
coloured lid. They must be assembled in situ. Infineed takes part 
in securing care and provides you with manifolds answering the 
current standards.
According to the decree of June 27th 2016 modifying the decree 
of November 24th 2003 related to care waste packaging with 
infectious risks and anatomical parts from human origin.

• Norms: 
NFX30-500 et NFX30-511 (French Standard) 
EN ISO 23907 (International Standard) 
BS 7320 (British Standard). 

• ADR hazardous materials transport. 
The boxes and mini-manifolds for sharp waste 
are concerned by the article 6 of the current decree.

UNIVERSAL SUPPORTS 
FOR CARE TROLLEY 
AND OTHER USES
Single support for all Infineed references.
That single support has 4 fixing systems:

• Suckers for attachment 
to a table top or a bench,

• Screws for attachment 
to vertical rails,

• Screws for attachment 
to horizontal rails,

• Possible wall fixing.

Reference Dimension Carton

CUS 007 0,2 L 87 x 42 x 124 250

CUS 008 0,3 L 87 x 42 x 174 200

CUS 001 0,75 L 105 x 60 x 141 150

CUS 002 1,15 L 105 x 60 x 190 100

CUS 003 1,5 L 105 x 60 x 240 100

CUS 004 2,3 L 155 x 89 x 169 60

CUS 005 3,2 L 155 x 85 x 227 50

CUS 006 5 L 105 x 85 x 336 35

CUS 009 7 L 203 x 182 x 307 30

CUS 010 9 L 230 x 182 x 358 25

Ref. CUS 014
Universal table support
Packaging 
per 1 carton

Ref. CUS 013
Universal support
Packaging 
per 1 carton

INFINEED PROPOSES 
A RANGE OF
HAZARDOUS WASTE SECURED MANIFOLDS

SAFETY 
RANGE

Compliant to international
and specific French standards 

EN ISO 23907:2012
BS 7320 :1990

(British Standard) 
NFX30-500 and NFX30-511
(specific French standards)



37

UNIVERSAL 
SUPPORT
Ref. SUPU
For boxes of surgical brushes

Packaging 
Box: 1 - Carton: 50 x 1 

Ref. BROS
Surgical brush 
dry reusable

Packaging 
Box: 1 - Carton: 20 x 1 

Ref. BROSECO30
Surgical brush 
Disposable dry

Packaging 
Box: 1 - Carton: 10 x 30 

STERILE SURGICAL 
BRUSHES
Dry surgical brush for the surgical hand and forearm 
scrubbing. Sterile brush under peelable blister.

• Effective: 
The foam side allows an effective soaping, 
the soft bristle side a complete cleaning

• Respectful of the skin: 
The soft bristles avoid micro wounds

• Ready to use: 
Sterile blister in kit with nail cleaner included

Ref. CUS 014
Universal table support
Packaging 
per 1 carton

THERMOMETER
Ref. THED
Electronic digital

Packaging 
Box: 1 - Carton: 16 x1

Ref. COUTENL
Non-lubricated

Packaging per carton: 1 000

THERMOMETER COVER
Tempasept Electronic

Ref. COUTEL
Lubricated

EXAMINATION 
AND DIAGNOSIS

CAREGIVER’S 
RANGE



38

ADULT MODEL
Ref. ABALA
Packaging 
Box: 100 - Carton: 50 x 100

CHILD MODEL
Ref. ABALE
Packaging 
Box: 100 - Carton: 100 x 100

WOODEN TONGUE 
DEPRESSOR
Adult and child wooden tongue depressor.
Available in 2 sizes for more comfort for the child patient 
and for more visibility for the carer.

LATEX-FREE MANUAL 
TOURNIQUETS
Elasticity close to natural rubber for an easy garroting 
for the carer and a comfortable one for the patient.
Colour: 

Packaging per box : 10

STERILE VAGINAL 
SPECULUM
Easily usable by a silent and fast clip blocking. 
All you need to do is to turn the clip to block it.
Type CUSCO 

EXAMINATION 
AND DIAGNOSIS

ENDOSCOPIC 
MOUTH-OPENER 

ADULT MODEL
Ref. OBA100NS
With non sterile band

Packaging 
Box: 10 - Carton: 10 x 10 

STERILE

NON- 
STERILE

Packaging 
Box: 20 - Carton: 8 x 20 

Reference Colour

SPEV20 20 mm

SPEV24 24 mm

SPEV26 26 mm

SPEV30 30 mm

Ref. GMDSL10
Double tourniquet 100 cm

Ref. GMSL10
Tourniquet 50 cm



39

SURGICAL AND 
OBSTRETICAL 

ENVIRONMENT

CLAMP DE BAHR
Ref. CLAB
Packaging 
Box: 100 
Carton: 10 x 100 

Reference Box

EPIS3S N°3 - 44 mm - Sterile 100

EPIS4S N°4 - 52 mm - Sterile 100

EPIS3 N°3 - 44 mm 720

EPIS4 N°4 - 52 mm 720

APERL-SAFETY 
PINS

STERILE 
SCALPEL
Ref. BISSM_
Swann Morton brand

N° 10, 11, 12, 15, 20, 21, 
22, 23, 24

Packaging 
Box: 10 
Carton: 10 x 10 

STERILE 
SCALPEL
Ref. BISD_
Infineed brand 
N° 10, 11, 12, 15, 20, 
21, 22, 23, 24

Packaging 
Box: 10 
Carton: 10 x 10 

OPERATIVE 
COATING
Ref. C502
22 cm rigid small model

Packaging 
Carton: 50

STERILE ABSORBING 
OPHTALMOLOGIC STICK
Ref. CBO200S
Packaging 
Carton: 200

RAZORS
Wilkinson

Packaging 
Box: 100 - Carton 10 x 100

Ref. RAS1L1TW
1 blade 

Ref. RAS2L1TW
2 blades

STERILE BLADES
Disposable blade. Carbon steel blade ensuring the sharpness 
quality. Wrapped in reinforced aluminium individual package to 
avoid any risk of perforation.
Packaging 
Box: 100 - Carton: 10 x 100

Ref. LAMSM_
Swann Morton brand

N° 10, 11, 12, 15, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24
Ref. LAMD_
Infineed brand

STITCH CUTTERS
Packaging 
Box: 100 - Carton: 10 x 100 Ref. STID

Infineed brand

Ref. STISM
Swann Morton brand

STERILE SCALPEL, 
BLADES AND STITCH CUTTERSSTERILE

Reference Colour

SPEV20 20 mm

SPEV24 24 mm

SPEV26 26 mm

SPEV30 30 mm



40

DISPOSABLE 
SPITTOON

KIDNEY BASIN

TREATMENT 
COMPLIANCE

PATIENT’S ENVIRONMENT 

COMFORT 
AND HYGIENE

Ref. CRAPCA

Polypropylen spittoon
with attached lid

Packaging per box of 250 

Ref. HAR320

Single Use basin 
in cellulose

Packaging 
by box of 320 

DAILY PILL 
DISPENSER
Ref. PIL01
Packaging 
per carton of 400 

CUP WITH 
A NASAL CUTTING 
240 ml

Ref. GOBI240
Packaging 
per carton of 30 

PILL CUTTER 
AND CRUSHER 
Ref. CEC020
Packaging 
per carton of 20



41

TOOTHBRUSH
for dentures

Ref C850
Packaging 
per carton of 20  

DENTURE BOX
Ref. DENT100
Packaging 
per carton of 10 

TOOTHBRUSHES

DENTURES

CONDOMS

Ref. C810
UU Toothbrushes 
with Medium “Happy Morning”

Packaging 
per carton of 50

TOOTHPASTE
Ref. C835
Tube 100 ml « Mirafluor C »

Packaging 
per carton of 20

Ref. C820
UU Toothbrushes 
with toothpaste integrated

Packaging 
per carton of 50

ULTRASOUND 
CLEANSING UNIT
for dentures 
STELIS

Reference Carton

STE10 10
STE03 3

Reference Box Carton

PRE02R “sure low protein” male 100 -

PRE03R “sure” male 100 3600

PRE10F “so sexy” female 100 -

DENTAL 
HYGIENE 
RANGE



MOUTH CARE 
RANGE

42

ORAL CARE, ESSENTIAL 
IN THE CARE PATHWAY
The absence of care for the oral cavity leads to:

INCREASE THE RISK 
OF INFECTIONS

• Plaque 
➡  potential host for respiratory 

pathogens 
(S. aureus, P. aeruginosa, 
H. parainfluenzae)1

REDUCE THE WELL-BEING 
OF THE PATIENTS

•  Difficulty in eating 
(pain, irritation, bleeding).

•  Reduced social interaction, 
feeling of shame.

For 20 years, Inter.med has been working for 
the prevention of the infectious risk related to  
oral care with a large range of medical devices.

1.  Dr. C.Badet, “Sphère bucco-dentaire : Quel est le risque infectieux ?”, CPIAS Nouvelle Aquitaine, 2016, 
URL on the 06.11.2020 : https://www.cpias-nouvelle-aquitaine.fr/wp-content/uploads/2015/12/ARCA_2016_Badet.pdf



43

A simple gesture 
for a complete 
oral care

Inter.med oral care swabs have been developed for all types 
of patients. High quality, they are made of a chemical-free  
foam, assembled on a stick by a strong gluing for optimal 
patient safety.

Inter.med solutions:
• Contribute to the prevention of 

infectious risks related to oral care
• Improve patient well-being
• Facilitate care for the caregiver

25% 
MORE COMFORT 
FOR HEALTHCARE 
PROFESSIONALS

35% 
IMPROVEMENT 
IN THE CARE QUALITY

25% 
MORE COMFORT 
FOR PATIENTS

Study realised at the Groupement 
Hospitalier Bretagne Sud 

between 2019 and 2020 
on Inter.med swabs. 

A complete resume can be 
adressed upon request: 

contact@didactic.fr



44

Manufacturer of oral care solutions 
over 20 years, Inter.med is part of Didactic group 
since 2016.

Our swabs are manufactured in France, 
with components mainly from France and Europe.

More than 1000 customers 
across the world trust us.



45

Manufacturer of oral care solutions 
over 20 years, Inter.med is part of Didactic group 
since 2016.

Our swabs are manufactured in France, 
with components mainly from France and Europe.

More than 1000 customers 
across the world trust us.

MOUTH CARE STICKS ........................................................... 46

NOSE CARE STICKS .............................................................. 47

“READY FOR USE STICKS” ................................................... 47

FLAVOURED ORAL SOLUTIONS ........................................... 47

ACCESSORIES ........................................................................ 48
OPENJO® MOUTH OPENERS 48
HYDRATION 48
ROUND CUPULA 48

ASPIRATING STICKS AND DEVICES IN SACHETS ............. 50

“DISTRI’BOXES”  .................................................................... 51



46

MOUTH CARE 
STICKS PER UNIT
PATIENT’S SECURITY 
AND WELL BEING

“5 SCRAPERS” STAR
ALTERED MOUTH 

CLEANING
Made of PU foam, 

harsh to catch on the mucus. 
Composed of 5 scrapers to gently remove 

and scrub in full-safety. Plastic handle.

CONICAL
HEALTHY MOUTH CLEANING
Made of soft silky PU foam.
Thick, soft and flexible foam,
to make an efficient oral
care and prevent
from oral lesions.

“8 SCRAPERS” STAR
HEAVY MOUTH 
CLEANING
Made of soft silky PU foam. Aerated and catchy foam
to remove mucus from palate and deposits 
from the back of the mouth.

TEETH FOAM
ALTERED MOUTH 
CLEANING
Made of soft silky PU foam. 
Toothed side for teeth, and its rounded side
for inside the cheek, to make a delicate, 
effective and painless care.

GRAT’LANG®

TONGUE CLEANER
Made of PU foam, plastic handle. 
Double-sided foam: a blue one, 
aerated and catchy, to remove
mucus from the tongue and a white side,
sift and thick, for ending care soothing.

Ref. C102P
Packaging 
Sachet: 20 - Carton: 5 x 20

Reference Handle Sachet Carton

Small 
size

C104
Wooden

10 10 x 10
CV204 10 100 x 10
C104P

Plastic
10 10 x 10

CV204P 10 100 x 10

Large 
size

C103 Wooden 10 10 x 10
CV203 10 100 x 10
C103P Plastic 10 10 x 10
CV203P 10 100 x 10

Reference Handle Sachet Carton

C105 Wooden 10 10 x 10
CV205 10 100 x 10
C105P Plastic 10 10 x 10
CV205P 10 100 x 10

Reference Handle Sachet Carton

C106 Wooden 20 5 x 20
CV206 20 50 x 20
C106P Plastic 20 5 x 20
CV206P 20 50 x 20

Reference Sachet Carton

CLAN01 20 5 x 20
CLAN02 20 50 x 20

HEXAGONAL 
STICK
HEALTHY MOUTH 
CLEANING
Ref. CV200
Plastic

Packaging 
Sachet: 10 - Carton: 100 x 10

ORAL CARE 
for dependent patients

PAEDIATRIC 
RANGE

ADULT RANGE



47

ORAL CARE 
for dependent patients

FLAVOURED ORAL 
SOLUTIONS

Reference Boxs Carton

Mint SCD40 1000 50 x 1000

SCD45 100 384 x 100
Thymol SCD50 1000 50 x 1000

SCD55 100 384 x 100
Orange SCD60 1000 50 x 1000

SCD65 100 384 x 100
Peppermint SCD70 1000 50 x 1000

SCD75 100 384 x 100
Strawberry SCD80 1000 50 x 1000

SCD85 100 384 x 100

« BICARÔMES®»
Effervescent tablets 
of sodium bicarbonate at 3/1000.
Various flavours.

“READY FOR USE” 
STICKS
Pre-moistened with sodium bicarbonate, 
the Bicamousse swab make the care easier and 
avoid the possible risk of misuse in dosing 
the liquid solutions (% dilution...).

• Time-saving
• No more need of cupula
• Foam in helix shape to remove 

mucus effectively.

BICAMOUSSES
COMFORT ORAL CARE
Ref C705P
Made of thick soft silky PU foam.
Plastic handle.
To soak in a little water or to directly introduce 
in the oral cavity if enough saliva.

LEMON STICKS
Ref. CLG02
Glycerin 
Plastic handle 15 cm

COTON SWAB
Ref. C402
Coton.
Plastic handle.

Packaging 
Sachet: 3 
Carton:  25 sachets of 3 units 

or 75 units

Packaging 
Sachet: 50 - Carton 20 x 50

BATO-NEZ® FOR NOSE CARE
Ref. CN01P
The cylindric shape of Bato’Nez foam allows a delicate 
and effective care of patient’s nasal cavity.

Packaging 
Sachet: 20 - Carton 15 x 20

Packaging 
Sachet: 20 
Carton 5 x 20



48

OPENJO® 
MOUTH OPENER
Softly secures care.

DENTAL SPRAY
Hydrates dry mouths and soothes
irritations, rebalances the oral flora 
by its neutral PH. 100% natural

SOOTHING CREAM
Soothes the inflammations 
and encourages the healing of 
traumatized skins

ROUND CUPULA
Transparent and graduated
60 ml

Ref CUP060
Packaging 
per carton of 100

Dental spray
200 ml

Ref. SBH200
Packaging 
per carton of 40

Hydramyl
2 ml

Ref HYD300
Packaging 
per carton of 300

Mouth opener
Packaging 
per carton of 30

Reference Size

COJ12 Small

COJ24 Medium

COJ29 Large

ACCESSORIES

HYDRATATION

THERMAL 
WATER



49

VAPs our main priorities
According to surveys, Ventilator Associated 
Pneumonia (VAP) affects between 20 and 50% 
of adult patients and between 5 to 10 % of child 
patients, hospitalized in Intensive Care Units 
on mechanical ventilation.

VAPs contribute to a rise of hospitalization costs, 
length of stay and antibiotics consumption. 
Their prevalence increases with:
• The Patient’s age,
• The duration of the mechanical ventilation,
• The patient’s position,
• The presence of GERD or not,
• The mouth cavity hygien.

Numerous studies show the efficiency of oral 
hygien against VAPs. Check out our technico-
scientific file concerning the incidence of mouth 
care on those infections (available at your 
regional manager).

It is with that aim that Inter.med Laboratories 
have developed a full range of “ready for use” 
oral care sachets, packed in distributive boxes 
adapted to the organizations and specificities 
of the Intensive Care Units or palliative care 
departments.

Inter.med Laboratories 
are part of the prevention 

of infections in ICU



50

ASPIRATING STICKS 
AND DEVICES IN SACHETS

Ref. C345
Packaging 
Sachet: 10 - Carton 10 x 10

DAILY BRUSHING:
SUCTION TOOTHBRUSH
Adaptable on medical vacuum

Ref. C380
Packaging 
Sachet: 10 - Carton: 10 x 100

Ref. C355
Packaging 
Sachet: 20 - Carton: 5 x 20

INTER.MED LABORATORIES 
EXCLUSIVITY  

ADULT 
RANGE

SAFE SUCTION : 
ASPIROTUB®
The Aspirotub® is a flexible suction 
tube with a shape memory for 
an efficient care. 

HEAVY MOUTH CLEANING:
ASPIROBAT
VACUUM TWIN-FOAM STICK
Suited for the oral cavity thanks to its double-sided 
double action - 2 in 1, the Aspirobat® allows an 
in-depth care thanks to a central atraumatic suction. 

 

Inter.med 
patented 
invention

Inter.med 
patented 
invention

AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT 
PACKAGING,
ADAPTED TO YOUR NEEDS:

• Single bag
• Care set
• Distributor boxes «Distri’box»

SUCTION CARE



51

ASPIRATING STICKS 
AND DEVICES IN SACHETS

GRAT’LANG® stick Star stick Bato-Nez® (Nostick) Bicarômes® tablets

“DISTRI’BOXES”
 

Reference
Aspiring 

toothbrush ASPIROTUB® Star stick BATO’NEZ® GRAT’LANG® 

stick ASPIROBAT® Bicarômes® 

tablets Sachet Carton

A0102BSB25 Complete care de base 1 2 1 1 25 100
A0112BSB25 Complete care 1 2 1 1 1 25 200
A0100RSB25 Regular care 1 1 25 200
0300RSB25 Basic care 3 25 200
A0100BSB25 Regular care “Bicâromes » 1 1 1 25 200
C105PSB25 Regular care star stick 1 25 200
A0200RSB25 Intermediate care 2 1 25 200
A0202RSB25 Intermediate care « BATO’NEZ » 2 2 1 25 200
0202RSB25 Non aspiring mouth care 2 2 25 200
C355SB25 Aspiring mouth care 1 25 200
C345SB25 Simple aspiration ASPIROTUB® 1 25 200
C347SB25 Simple aspiration Size XL ASPIROTUB® 1 25 200
C380SB25 Dental care-aspiring toothbrush 1 25 200
D0100RSB25 Toothbrush care + star stick 1 1 25 200

SINGLE BAG
Reference Basic stick Suction 

toothbrush ASPIROTUB® 8 star stick BATO’NEZ® GRAT’LANG® ASPIROBAT® Bicarômes® Packaging

CARE SET
Reference Basic stick Suction 

toothbrush ASPIROTUB® 8 star stick BATO’NEZ® GRAT’LANG® ASPIROBAT® Bicarômes® Packaging

A0112BS Complete care 1 2 1 1 1 110 bags
A0100BS Simple care Bicâromes® 1 1 1 140 bags
A0300RS Basic care 3 140 bags
C105PS Simple care star stick 1 220 bags
A0200RS Medium care 2 1 140 bags
A0202RS Medium care BATO’NEZ® 2 2 1 120 bags
0202RS Non oral suction care 1 2 140 bags
D0100RS Toothbrush cares + star stick 1 1 140 bags
CV200S Basic stick 1 240 bags

LOOSE SUCTION DEVICES

Reference Name Indication Vacuum 
Stop Size Bag Carton

C345 ASPIROTUB® - Suction tube flexible Mucus suction in complete safety x Standard 10 10 x 10
C355 ASPIROBAT®  - Suction Grat’Lang Suction stick for an oral care cleaning x  Standard 20 5 x 20
C380 Suction toothbrush Daily brushing of the altered oral cavity x Standard 10 10 x 10

C355S Oral suction care 1 220 bags
C345S Simple suction ASPIROTUB® 1 240 bags
C347S Simple suction XL ASPIROTUB® 1 240 bags
C380S Suction toothbrush 1 220 bags



52

HYGIENE 
OF DEPENDENT 
PATIENT

EXCRETA MANAGEMENT ...................................................... 54
BEDPAN LINER 54 
COMMODE LINER 54 
TOILET BOWL LINER 54 
VOMIT BAG 55 
URINAL MASCULIN 55

BAGS HOLDER ........................................................................ 56
URINAL BAG HOLDER 56
VOMIT BAG HOLDER 56

BEDPAN ................................................................................... 57

ABSORPTION .......................................................................... 58
SUPER ABSORBANT POWER POUCH 58 
SUPER ABSORBANT PAD 58

BODY CLEANING .................................................................... 59
WASH GLOVES BODY  
INFECTION CONTROL - BODY 59
WASH GLOVES BODY  
INFECTION CONTROL - SHAMPOO 59
WASH GLOVES BODY  
HYGIENICARE - BODY 59

MEDICAL BEDDING NewBedding®  ..................................... 60



53

Hygiene for the control 
of infectious risk 
for the dependent patient

Source: 1  WHO, Fact sheet «Health care-associated infections», URL (09.06.2020) : 
https://www.who.int/gpsc/country_work/gpsc_ccisc_fact_sheet_en.pdf 

The products Dr.helewa were designed to:
• Fight against healthcare-associated infections related to 

the excreta management

• Improve the work environment for healthcare professionals

• Preserve patient’s dignity and well-being

The World Health Organization declares that «health care-
associated infections[...] are the most frequent adverse event in 
health-care delivery worldwide.» 7 on 100 patients in developed 
and 10 on 100 in developing countries acquire at least one health 
care-associated infection (HCAI) on any given day1. 
Since November 2019, Didactic is partner of Dr.helewa, company 
founded by Dr Laurent Helewa, who developed the first bedpan 
liner with his father, in order to offer innovating solutions for  
the prevention of infectious risk linked to excreta.



54

PENDING PATENT 
ALVEOL TECHNOLOGY

EXCRETA 
MANAGEMENT
As a solution for excreta management, Dr.helewa liners :
• Absorb up to 600 ml of urine (0.9% saline solution)
• Hypoallergenic
• Easy to use

TOILET BOWL LINER
Ref. W60020
The Toilet Bowl Liner avoids throwing toxic substances 
into the wastewater system. It is also suitable for 
bariatic bedpans and commode pails.
• Oncology • Epidemic
Dimensions: 65 x 40 cm

Box of 20 liners (roll)

BEDPAN LINER 
Ref. B60020

Suitable for standard bedpan, 
for bedridden patients. 
• Geriatrics • Palliative care • Orthopedics 
• Emergencies • Maternity 
Dimensions: 60 x 40 cm

Box of 20 liners (roll)

COMMODE LINER
Ref. C60020

Suitable for standard commode pails.
• Homecare • Nursing homes 
Dimensions: 52 x 40 cm

Box of 20 liners (roll)



55

The Vomit Bag and the Male Urinal 
offer a “protected hands” solution:  
flaps allow a better grip  and protect hands 
from projections.

VOMIT BAG 
Ref. V60020
The Vomit Bag secures the collection of vomiting. 
Flaps protect the user’s hands. 
• Oncology • Emergencies • Palliative care 
• Medical transport 
Dimensions: 25 x 25 cm

Box of 20 liners (roll)

MALE URINAL 
Ref. U60020
The Male Urinal allows the user to urinate discreetly. 
Flaps protect the user’s hand. 
• Geriatrics • Palliative care • Orthopedics • Emergencies 
• Medical transport 
Dimensions: 20 x 40 cm

Box of 20 liners (roll)

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

HYPOALLERGE
N

IC

WATER SOLU
B

LE

ALOE VERA

WITH FIXATI
O

N

ANTIO
DOU

R

INTERNAL PROTE
C

TI
O

N

DON’T LOSE P
OW

D
ER

48H

DRY FEELI
N

G

WATERPROO
F

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

600 ML
20 0Z

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

600 ML
20 0Z

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

500 ML
17 0Z

NO RIN

SE

ULTRA S

OFT
PROTECTED H

AN
D

S

NO DRYIN
G

NO DRYIN
G

DETACHABLE M

ULT
IL

AY
ER

S

PROTECTED H
A

N
D

PATENT PENDING

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

HYPOALLERGE
N

IC

WATER SOLU
B

LE

ALOE VERA

WITH FIXATI
O

N

ANTIO
DOU

R

INTERNAL PROTE
C

TI
O

N

DON’T LOSE P
OW

D
ER

48H

DRY FEELI
N

G

WATERPROO
F

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

600 ML
20 0Z

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

600 ML
20 0Z

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

500 ML
17 0Z

NO RIN

SE

ULTRA S

OFT

PROTECTED H
AN

D
S

NO DRYIN
G

NO DRYIN
G

DETACHABLE M

ULT
IL

AY
ER

S

PROTECTED H
A

N
D

PATENT PENDING



BAGS HOLDER

Dr.helewa offers bags holders developed for the prevention 
of infectious risk and to make your worklife easier.

VOMIT BAG HOLDER
Ref. VOMHOLDER
One-patient use holder. Can be hanged to the bed rails. 
Must be disinfected between each use.

URINAL 
BAG HOLDER
Ref. URIHOLDER
Male/female holder, 
one-patient use. 
Can be hanged to the bed rails. 
Must be disinfected between 
each use.

56



IC+ BEDPAN
Ref. BPIC
Ref. lid: BPCOVIC
Bedpan with silver ions integrated (Sanitized technology)  
or an antibacterial action and a reduced risk of HAIs. 
Lid in option.

57

BEDPAN
Ref. BPSTD
Ref. lid: BPCOVSTD



58

FOR YOUR DIFFERENT 
ABSORPTION NEEDS

SUPER ABSORBANT PAD 
To increase the absorption power of Dr.helewa bags and liners, 
or to absorb liquids on the floor.

Ref. P60025

Box of 25 pads

SUPER-ABSORBANT POWER 
POUCH 
Gelifies up to 500 ml of biological fluid, 
allows to secure handlings.

Ref. SAP50050

50 pouches of 10 g each 
in an insulating and resealable bag.

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

HYPOALLERGE
N

IC

WATER SOLU
B

LE

ALOE VERA

WITH FIXATI
O

N

ANTIO
DOU

R

INTERNAL PROTE
C

TI
O

N

DON’T LOSE P
OW

D
ER

48H

DRY FEELI
N

G

WATERPROO
F

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N
600 ML
20 0Z

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

600 ML
20 0Z

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

500 ML
17 0Z

NO RIN

SE

ULTRA S

OFT

PROTECTED H
AN

D
S

NO DRYIN
G

NO DRYIN
G

DETACHABLE M

ULT
IL

AY
ER

S

PROTECTED H
A

N
D

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

ANTI MICROBIA
L 

IN
SI

D
E

HYPOALLERGE
N

IC

WATER SOLU
B

LE

ALOE VERA

WITH FIXATI
O

N
ANTIO

DOU
R

INTERNAL PROTE
C

TI
O

N

DON’T LOSE P
OW

D
ER

48H

DRY FEELI
N

G

WATERPROO
F

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

600 ML
20 0Z

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

600 ML
20 0Z

SUPER ABSORPT
IO

N

500 ML
17 0Z

NO RIN

SE

ULTRA S

OFT

PROTECTED H
AN

D
S

NO DRYIN
G

NO DRYIN
G

DETACHABLE M
ULT

IL
AY

ER
S

PROTECTED H
A

N
D



59

FOR YOUR DIFFERENT 
ABSORPTION NEEDS

WASH GLOVES: 
Shampoo 
With internal protective film  
for more protection.

Ref. ICSHAMP12

Pack of 12 gloves

WASH GLOVES: 
Body 

Ref. HCBG12

Pack of 12 gloves

Available in 2-glove version fragrance-free 
Ref. NPBG2

BODY BATHING 
PRE-MOISTENED 
& NO-RINSE GLOVE, READY TO USE

Pre-moistened gloves Dr. Helewa allow a body 
cleaning for dependent and bedridden patients:
• Fast and without the usual accessories  

(basin, dry glove.)
• Soft thanks to viscose content and its lotion 

enriched with Aloe Vera
• Designed for patient comfort:  

gloves can be warmed in the microwave, 
and they are embossed for a more efficient bathing.

WASH GLOVES: 
Body 
With internal protective film  
for more protection.

Ref. ICBATH12

Pack of 12 gloves



60

MEDICAL BEDDING 
NewBedding®
MULTI DETACHABLE 
AND DISPOSABLE 
FITTED SHEETS

New Bedding® multi detachable and disposable fitted 
sheets facilitate and decreases considerably the time 
of changing of dependent patients’ fitted sheets and of 
several manipulations, which are potentially painful or 
uncomfortable to them.
Its double side Ultra-soft (bamboo fiber) and absorbent 
on one side and waterproof on the other allow to reduce 
the infectious risks while respecting the comfort 
of the patients.

NewBedding®
One reference 
for each use

OR / EMERGENCY 
Fitted sheets 
1 layer
Dimensions: 210 x 60 x 8 cm

Ref. NBEDOR01

BED M 
Fitted sheets 
3 layers
Dimensions: 200 x 90 x 25 cm

Ref. NBED903

BED M 
Fitted sheets 
5 layers
Dimensions: 200 x 90 x 25 cm

Ref. NBED905

BED XL 
Fitted sheets 
5 layers
Dimensions: 200 x 140 x 25 cm

Ref. NBED1405

BED S 
Fitted sheets 
5 layers
Dimensions: 130 x 70 x 15 cm

Ref. NBEDKID5



A
ADMINISTRATION LINES ....................26
ADMINISTRATION OF ONCOLOGY 
MEDICINE ..............................................25
AIR INTAKES ........................................23
AMBIDEXTROUS NITRILE TEXTURED 
GLOVE ....................................................11
ANAESTHESIA INFUSION SET ...........18
ANTI-HEAT FOR STERILIZATION ........12
ANTI-SYPHON .......................................20
APERL-SAFETY PINS ...........................39
ASPIRATING STICKS 
AND DEVICES IN SACHETS ................50
ASPIROBAT ...........................................50
ASPIROTUB ..........................................50

B
BAGS HOLDER ......................................56
BATO-NEZ® FOR NOSE CARE .............47
BEDPAN .................................................57
BEDPAN LINER .....................................54
BICAMOUSSES .....................................47
BICARÔMES® .......................................47

C
CLAMP DE BAHR ..................................39
CLEANING (GLOVES) ...........................12
COLLECTION DEVICES ........................33
COMMODE LINER .................................54
CONDOMS .............................................41
CONICAL ................................................46
CONNECTORS .......................................22
COTON SWAB .......................................47
CUPULA ................................................48
CUP WITH A NASAL CUTTING ...........40

D
DAILY PILL DISPENSER ......................40
DENTAL SPRAY ....................................48
DENTURE BOX ......................................41
DENTURES ............................................41
DIRECT INSCRIPTION BRACELETS ...35
DISPOSABLE SPITTOON .....................40
DISTRI’BOXES.......................................51
DRIP EXTENSIONS ...............................20

E
ENDOSCOPIC MOUTH-OPENER .........38
EXAMINATION AND CARE 
GLOVES ...........................................10, 11
EXAMINATION GLOVES .......................10
EXAMINATION LATEX GLOVES 
- EN 455 .................................................11
EXAMINATION nAND DIAGNOSIS ......37
EXTENSIONS FOR SYRINGE PUMP ...21
EXTENSION STRAP ..............................35
EXTENSIONS WITH ROTARY FLOW 
REGULATOR GRADUATED 
FROM 0 TO 250 ML/H .........................21
EXTENSION WITH ROTARY FLOW 
REGULATOR WITHOUT 
GRADUATION ........................................21
EYE PROTECTION ................................13

F
FILTERING BREATHING MASKS ........13
FLAVOURED ORAL SOLUTIONS .........47
FLEXIBLE INFUSION SET 
PROTECTIONS ......................................23

G
GRAT’LANG® .........................................46
GYNECOLOGY FINGER STALL ............12
GYNECOLOGY GLOVES ........................10

H
HEXAGONAL 
STICK .....................................................46
Hydramyl ..............................................48
HYDRATATION ......................................48
HYGIENE OF DEPENDENT PATIENT ..52

I
ID BRACELETS WITH A LABEL AND 
TRANSPARENT FLAP ..........................35
INFUSION EXTENSIONS 
WITH 3 WAY 
STOPCOCKS .........................................20
INFUSION SET ......................................18

INDEX



62

K
KIDNEY BASIN .....................................40

L
LATEX-FREE MANUAL 
TOURNIQUETS .....................................38
LEMON STICKS ....................................47

M
MALE URINAL .......................................55
MEDICAL BEDDING ..............................60
MOUTH CARE « READY FOR USE » 
STICKS ..................................................47
MOUTH CARE 
STICKS « 5 SCRAPERS » STAR .........46
MOUTH CARE 
STICKS « 8 SCRAPERS » STAR .........46
MOUTH CARE 
STICKS PER UNIT ................................46

N
NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES 
EN 455 - EN 374 ...................................11

O
ONCOLOGY INFUSION SET .................19
ONE-WAY...............................................20
ONE-WAY INFUSION SET ....................18
OPENJO® MOUTH OPENER ................48
OPERATIVE COATING ..........................39

P
PILL CUTTER AND CRUSHER ............40
POLYETHYLENE EXAMINATION GLOVES 
(PE) ........................................................12
PROTECTION GLOVES FOR ENDOSCOPY 
NON STERILE ........................................12

R
RAZORS .................................................39
RECONSTITUTION LINES ....................26
RECONSTITUTION SPIKES .................25

S
SAFETY LANCING DEVICE 
FOR GLYCAEMIA SINGLE USE............29
SOFT VINYL GLOVE .............................11
SOOTHING CREAM ...............................48
SPECIAL COLLECTORS FOR CLOSED 
SYSTEMS ..............................................32
SPECIFIC INFUSION SET ....................19
STERILE ABSORBING 
OPHTALMOLOGIC STICK .....................39
STERILE BLADES .................................39
STERILE CALPEL ..................................39
STERILE VAGINAL SPECULUM ..........38
STITCH CUTTERS ................................39
STOPCOCKS .........................................22
STOPPERS ............................................22
SUCTION TOOTHBRUSH ...............50, 62
SUPER ABSORBANT PAD ...................58
SUPER-ABSORBANT POWER 
POUCH...................................................58
SURGERY GLOVES ...............................10
SURGICAL AND OBSTRETICAL 
ENVIRONMENT .....................................39
SURGICAL BRUSHES ..........................37
SURGICAL GLOVES..............................10

T
TEETH FOAM ........................................46
THERMOMETER ....................................37
THERMOMETER COVER ......................37
THREE PARTS SYRINGES HIGH 
CAPACITY
SINGLE USE ..........................................29
THREE WAY INFUSION SET ...............18
TOILET BOWL LINER ...........................54
TOOTHBRUSHES ..................................41
TOOTHPASTE ........................................41
TRANSFUSOR .......................................23
TREATMENT COMPLIANCE .................40
TWO PARTS GLASS SYRINGES 
NON STERILE ........................................29
TWO PARTS SYRINGES .......................29
TWO TIE HOOK .....................................33
TWO-WAY ..............................................20
TYVEK SELF-ADHESIVE END FLAP ID 
BRACELET .............................................35

U
ULTRASOUND CLEANSING UNIT .......41
UNIVERSAL SUPPORTS FOR CARE 
TROLLEY AND OTHER USES ..............36
UNIVERSAL SUPPORT SURGICAL  
BRUSHES ..............................................37
URINAL BAG HOLDER .........................56
URINARY DRAINAGE SYSTEM ...........31
Urine bags ............................................31

V
VALVES .................................................20
VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVES 
EN 455 - EN 374 ...................................11
VOMIT BAG ...........................................55
VOMIT BAG HOLDER............................56

W
WASH GLOVES: Body ..........................59
WASH GLOVES: Shampoo ..................59
WASTE CONTAINERS ..........................36
WOODEN TONGUE DEPRESSOR ........38





DIDACTIC
Zone d’activité A29. Les bleuets. 1800 route des bleuets. 76430 Etainhus - France
Tél. +33 2 35 44 93 93 - Fax +33 2 35 44 93 88 - www.didactic.care

4 brands 
for infection control

Cr
éd

its
 p

ho
to

s 
: N

. B
ro

qu
ed

is
 | 

St
ud

io
s 

W
ai

t &
 S

ee
 I 

Fo
to

lia
 I 

Fr
ee

pi
k.

co
m

M
K

TD
ID

CA
TE

N
00

07
/2

02
1 

| R
éa

lis
at

io
n 

: S
og

ra
ph

is
m

e

NON-STERILE 
EXAMINATION GLOVES
Nitrile - Latex - Vinyl

PPE GLOVES 
NON-STERILE
Nitrile - Vinyl - Polyethylene

SURGICAL GLOVES
Latex

FINGER STALL 
Sterile and non-sterile

INFUSION
Oncology devices 
1-way, 3-way, multi-channel infusion 
devices 
Non-Return and Bidirectional Valves 
Infusion extenders and accessories

ONCOLOGY
Reconstitution spikes, 
Reconstitution lines
Administration lines

INJECTIONS
Lancing devices
Syringes

UROLOGY
Short, medium and long-term 
urine bags

PATIENT HEALTHCARE 
AND ENVIRONMENT
Bracelets
Hazardous waste secured manifolds 
Surgical brushes
Examination and diagnosis products
Products For Surgical Environment
Stitch Cutters
Patient Environment
Dental Hygiene
Condoms

MOUTH CARE
Oral care sticks
Aspirobat®
Aspirotub®
Accessories

EXCRETA MANAGEMENT
Bedpan liner
Commode pail liner
Toilet bowl liner
Vomit bag
Male urinal

BODY CLEANING
Wash gloves body  
Wash gloves shampoo
Hygienicare - Body

MEDICAL BEDDING 
NewBedding®

Didactic 
AT ITS 

CUSTOMERS’ 
SERVICE 

Protection and gloves Oral CareHygiene of dependent 
patient

Infusion, injection, 
oncology, urology  

and patient healthcare 
and environment


		2022-11-25T16:12:30+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




